
HALLENBELEGUNGSPLAN 
Anfangszeit 7:30

 Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30 13:00 - 16:00 
Uhr 

14:00 9:15 - 14:30 Uhr Springen erlaubt

14:30

15:00

15:30 14:00 - 16:45 
Uhr

16:00

16:30

17:00 14:00 - 18:15 
Uhr

14:00 - 17:30 
Uhr 

17:30  
17:00 - 19:00 

Uhr 

18:00

18:30 ab 15:00 Uhr 
Springen in der  

19:00 14:00 - 19:30 
Uhr

14:00 - 19:15 
Uhr

hinteren Halle 
erlaubt 

19:30 18:30 - 20:00 
Uhr

16:45 - 19:45 
Uhr 

18:30 - 20:00 
Uhr

20:00 19:15 - 20:15 
Uhr 

20:30 19:30 - 21:00 
Uhr

21:00 Springen erlaubt

gültig ab 01.01.2024

REITEN / LONGE

VOLTI

SPRINGEN ERLAUBT


